
Date Sheet End Semester Examination, June ’ 2022 

(Regular/ Supplementary Examination) 

School of Agricultural Sciences 

(Time: - 10.30AM to 1:00 PM )  

 

 
 

Course 
Date of 
Exam 

Day of Exam 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Name 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture 

Semester-IV 

 

09-06-2022 Thursday BSAC-401 Crop Production Technology –II (Rabi Crops) 

11-06-2022 
Saturday BSAC-402 Production Technology for Ornamental Crops, 

MAP and Landscaping                                    

14-06-2022 Tuesday  BSAC-403 Renewable Energy and Green Technology 

16-06-2022 Thursday BSAC-404 Problematic Soils and their Management  

18-06-2022 
Saturday BSAC-405 Production Technology for Fruit and Plantation 

Crops  

21-06-2022 Tuesday BSAC-406 Principles of Seed Technology 

23-06-2022 Thursday BSAC-407 Farming System & Sustainable Agriculture  

25-06-2022 Saturday BSAC-408 Agricultural Marketing Trade & Prices  

28-06-2022 
Tuesday BSAC-409 Introductory Agro-meteorology & Climate 

Change  

30-06-2022 Thursday BSAE-411 Agrochemicals 

 

B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture 

Semester-VI 

 

10-06-2022 Friday  BSAC-601 Rainfed Agriculture & Watershed Management  

13-06-2022 Monday BSAC-602 Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture  

15-06-2022 Wednesday BSAC-603 Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and 

their Management-II  

17-06-2022 Friday  BSAC-604 Post-harvest Management and Value Addition of 

Fruits and Vegetables  

20-06-2022 Monday BSAC-605 Management of Beneficial Insects  

22-06-2022 Wednesday BSAC-606 Crop Improvement-II (Rabi crops)  

24-06-2022 Friday  BSAC-608 Principles of Organic Farming 

27-06-2022 Monday BSAC-609 Farm Management, Production & Resource 

Economics  

29-06-2022 Wednesday BSAC-610 Principles of Food Science and Nutrition 

 01-07-2022 Friday BSAE-611 Weed Management 



Date Sheet End Semester Examination June ’ 2022 

(Regular/ Supplementary Examination) 

School of Agricultural Sciences 

(Time: - 10.30AM to 1:00 PM ) 
 

 

 

 

Course 
Date of 
Exam 

Day of 
Exam 

Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Name 

M.Sc. (Ag.) 
Horticulture  

Semester-

IV 

11-06-2022 Saturday MSHC-401 Organic Horticulture 

 


